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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Dan Rahman 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Erick Latendorf 3

2 1 Dan Rahman 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 116 William Craig 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 John Mescia 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Louis D'agati 3

2 5 Spencer Lamphere 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Edward Williams 3

2 6 Dominic Koert 6

3 4 Louis D'agati 9



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Spencer Lamphere 3

2 116 William Craig 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Louis D'agati 3

2 8 Thomas Docherty 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 Jake Squilla 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 Juan Medina 3

2 3 John Mescia 6

3 6 Dominic Koert 9

4 11 Ramzy Sedick 12

5 5 Spencer Lamphere 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 * Edward Williams * 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 Alexander Adams 3

2 13 Joe Eaton 6



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 14 Andrew Adelman 3

2 15 Stephen Bush 6

3 16 Terry Cooper 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 Juan Illera 3

2 14 Andrew Adelman 6

3 17 Joseph Gauthier 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 Alexander Galan 3

2 18 Juan Illera 6

3 14 Andrew Adelman 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Adis Kacamakovic 3

2 24 Hunter Szeli 6

3 20 Bryce Hill 9

4 22 Matthew Portilla 12

5 23 Isaiah Smith 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Hunter Szeli 3

2 22 Matthew Portilla 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 25 Dan Lamont 3

2 22 Matthew Portilla 6



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 * Edward Williams * 3

2 27 Michael Fafara 6

3 20 Bryce Hill 9

4 31 Murat Tabaru 12

5 14 Andrew Adelman 15

6 26 Casey Baudone 20

7 28 Kieran Keenan 21

8 30 Andrew Lane 24

9 17 Joseph Gauthier 27
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 25 Dan Lamont 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 * Alexander Galan * 3

2 32 Mike Lauriello 6

3 20 Bryce Hill 9

4 33 Guoming Shan 12

5 23 Isaiah Smith 15

6 30 Andrew Lane 18
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Adis Kacamakovic 3

2 9 Jake Squilla 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 Juan Illera 3

2 25 Dan Lamont 6

3 15 Stephen Bush 9



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 * Alexander Galan * 3

2 32 Mike Lauriello 6

3 27 Michael Fafara 9

4 20 Bryce Hill 12

5 14 Andrew Adelman 15

6 11 Ramzy Sedick 18
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 34 Michael Klashman 3
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Stephen Bush 3

2 16 Terry Cooper 7

3 35 Dean Grasso 8
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 36 Luis Abreu 3

2 39 Tamding Tsering 6

3 38 Brian Lapiere 9

NS 37 Demir Barlas NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 40 Ariel Cruz 3

2 63 Albert De Los Santos 6

3 43 Matthew Tizol 9

4 42 Calvin Lashley 11

NS 41 Joseph Freer NS



 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 44 Jonathan Cohen 3
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 Eli Roussel 3

2 22 Matthew Portilla 6
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 47 * Triston Caviness * 3

2 49 Etai Yonah 6

3 53 Oscar Lemus 9

4 46 Kenneth Burgos 12

NS 48 Aaron Ortiz NS
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 52 Sihle Jordan 3

2 43 Matthew Tizol 6

3 51 Lorian Fejzullau 10

4 54 Isaiah Scantlebury 11

5 50 Robert Barr 15

6 28 Kieran Keenan 18

7 29 Vincent Kennedy 21

NS 37 Demir Barlas NS



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 47 * Triston Caviness * 3

2 36 Luis Abreu 6

3 56 Frederick Hopson 9

4 55 Dennis Dabney 12

5 62 Delanio Collazo 15

6 49 Etai Yonah 18

7 35 Dean Grasso 21
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 11 Ramzy Sedick 3

2 43 Matthew Tizol 7

3 57 Kevin Cueto 8

4 39 Tamding Tsering 12

5 33 Guoming Shan 15

6 45 Eli Roussel 18

7 58 Joseph Nguyen 21
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 47 Triston Caviness 3

2 59 Michael Quinones 6

3 49 Etai Yonah 9

NS 41 Joseph Freer NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 60 * Korie Lewis * 3

2 36 Luis Abreu 6

3 55 Dennis Dabney 9

4 44 Jonathan Cohen 12



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 Albert De Los Santos 3

2 64 Satish Jokhan 6

3 54 Isaiah Scantlebury 9

4 57 Kevin Cueto 12

5 15 Stephen Bush 15

6 39 Tamding Tsering 18

7 58 Joseph Nguyen 21

NS 61 Stanley Cadet NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 40 Ariel Cruz 3

2 52 Sihle Jordan 6

3 11 Ramzy Sedick 9

4 50 Robert Barr 12

5 65 Ryan Brodeur 15

6 29 Vincent Kennedy 18
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 66 Milady Sanchez 3
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 66 Milady Sanchez 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

NS 67 Jill Frew NS
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Tanya Roberts 3



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Tanya Roberts 3

2 69 Roxanne Louis 6

3 70 Gwendolyn Moore 9
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Diamond Taylor 3

2 69 Roxanne Louis 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Diamond Taylor 3

2 69 Roxanne Louis 6

NS 72 Emily Held NS
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 Gwendolyn Moore 3

NS 72 Emily Held NS
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 73 * Amaranth Kim * 3

2 71 Diamond Taylor 6

3 69 Roxanne Louis 9
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Gladys Rojas 3



 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Keshia Glover 3

2 75 Nedra Garriques 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 Edna Ferreira De Sousa 3

2 78 Petra Turano 6

3 77 Christine Carucci 9
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 Ayasha Verin 3

2 75 Nedra Garriques 6

3 79 Gabrielle Beyer 9

4 74 Gladys Rojas 12

5 77 Christine Carucci 15

NS 80 Yeymy Rodriguez NS
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Keshia Glover 3

2 81 Ayasha Verin 6

3 78 Petra Turano 9

4 79 Gabrielle Beyer 13

5 82 Alyssa Nunziata 14
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 * Edna Ferreira De Sousa * 3

2 76 Keshia Glover 6

3 81 Ayasha Verin 10

4 78 Petra Turano 11

NS 83 Nikki Alliegro NS



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 84 Hailee Kerr 3

2 79 Gabrielle Beyer 7

3 82 Alyssa Nunziata 8
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 85 Judith Le Gall 3

2 86 Edith Lopez 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 93 Revina Weeks 3

2 85 Judith Le Gall 6

3 87 Vivian Davis 9

4 92 Brooke Siepmann 12

5 88 Sabrina Duda 15

6 89 Sandra Faust 18

7 86 Edith Lopez 21

8 91 Kate Proscia-Berger 25

9 90 Stacy Kaiser 26
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 93 Revina Weeks 3

2 97 Kerry Seibold 6

3 94 Toni Leigh Corsello 10

4 96 Ariana Pesce 11

5 92 Brooke Siepmann 15

6 95 Danielle Digiovanni 18



 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 99 Katie Paw 3

2 98 Samantha Mucci 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 101 * Tatiana Smith * 3

2 100 Zhiyun Jian 6

3 98 Samantha Mucci 9

4 94 Toni Leigh Corsello 12

5 90 Stacy Kaiser 15

6 96 Ariana Pesce 18

7 86 Edith Lopez 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 102 Julie Bien-Aime 3

2 103 Azin Padash 6

3 92 Brooke Siepmann 10

4 89 Sandra Faust 11
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 117 * Amanda Chow * 3

2 101 Tatiana Smith 6

3 104 Casey Bolanos 9

4 107 Nina Lin 12

5 100 Zhiyun Jian 15

6 106 Elizabeth Lautsch 18

7 96 Ariana Pesce 21

8 87 Vivian Davis 24



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 102 Julie Bien-Aime 3

2 109 Amy Shanahan 6

3 99 Katie Paw 9

4 108 Cassandra Cockburn 12

5 92 Brooke Siepmann 16

6 110 Jamie Tofano 17
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 101 Tatiana Smith 3

2 100 Zhiyun Jian 6

3 94 Toni Leigh Corsello 9

4 96 Ariana Pesce 12
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 117 * Amanda Chow * 3

2 104 Casey Bolanos 8

3 111 Sydney Hiserodt 9

4 107 Nina Lin 12

5 106 Elizabeth Lautsch 15

6 98 Samantha Mucci 18

7 86 Edith Lopez 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 102 Julie Bien-Aime 3

2 109 Amy Shanahan 6

3 97 Kerry Seibold 9

4 112 Natalia Lipari 12

5 92 Brooke Siepmann 15

6 89 Sandra Faust 18

7 113 Zlata Plotnikova 21



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 114 Jessica Mojica 3

2 85 Judith Le Gall 6

3 103 Azin Padash 10

4 99 Katie Paw 11

5 110 Jamie Tofano 15

6 108 Cassandra Cockburn 18
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